
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

1 

1 

6 

2 

1 

2 

No. 

37 

62 

26 

12 

16 

42 

74 

56 

90 

770 

03 

82 

Name 

Valdas Vaznonis 

Isaac Bouchard 

Hsun Chen 

Jeff Burch 

John Allen 

Robert Cowan 

Brad Kettler 

Ben Snyder 

Forrest Thompson 

Eric Scheimer 

Richard Lavender 

Ken Lopata 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TTU 

TT4 

TT3 

TT1 

TT3 

TT2 

TTU 

Best Tm 

1:32.988 

1:34.630 

1:36.809 

1:38.500 

1:40.716 

1:41.150 

1:41.538 

1:41.793 

1:44.659 

1:47.362 

1:49.360 

1:51.386 

In Lap 

2 

1 

1 

3 

5 

5 

1 

2 

4 

3 

5 

5 

Make Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Porsche Cayman R 

Exomotive Exocet 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Chevrolet Corvette ZO6 

Porsche Boxster S 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Thunder  Roadster 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/15/2017 9:42:08 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Pueblo Motorsports Park July 2017 

Time Trials 

TTU-TT4 Sunday Session 1 

Qualifying started at 8:46:07 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 

7/9/2017 08:45 AM 


